St. Patrick Parish
2021-2022 Faith Life CalendarNovember

Sunday, November 7 at 11:30 am		November Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, November 8 at 6:00 pm		November Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month

Saturday, November 13 from 9-11:30 am	Grade 2 Reconciliation Retreat  (cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 2nd grade students preparing to receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children.

Saturday, November 20 from 9-11:30 am	Grade 3 Confirmation Retreat  (cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 3rd grade students preparing to receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children. 

Sunday, November 21 from 9-10:30 am              Community Gathering		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents

October

Sunday, October 3 at 11:30 am		October Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, October 4 at 6:00 pm		October Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month

Saturday, October 16 from 9 – 10:30 am	Community Gathering		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents
September

Sunday, September 12 at 11:30 am		September Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, September 13 at 6:00 pm 		September Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month.

Sunday, September 26 from 10:30 – 12	Community Gathering			(in the church)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents


February

Sunday, February 6 at 11:30 am		February Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, February 7 at 6:00 pm		February Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month.

Saturday, February 12 from 9-11:30 am        Grade 3 First Communion Retreat 	(cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 3rd grade students preparing to receive the Sacrament of First Communion. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children. 

February Community Meeting – Service Project Month
January

Sunday, January 9 at 11:30 am		January Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, January 10 at 6:00 pm		January Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month.

Saturday, January 15 from 9-11:30 am	Grade 2 Reconciliation Retreat	(cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 2nd grade students preparing to receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children.

Saturday, January 29 from 9-10:30 am	Community Gathering		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents

December

Sunday, December 5 at 11:30 am	December Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, December 6 at 6:00 pm	December Parent Session	(cafeteria of the school)
	- A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month

Saturday, December 11 from 9-11:30 am  Grade 3 First Communion Retreat	(cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 3rd grade students preparing to receive the Sacrament of First Communion. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children.		
	
Saturday, December 18 from 9-10:30 am        Community Gathering		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents



May

Sunday, May 1 at 11:30 am		May Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, May 2 at 6:00 pm		May Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of every month.

Sunday, May 22 at 10:30 am		Community Meeting		(in the church)
	-We will end the year with a closing Mass followed by lunch at the school. All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents.
April

Sunday, April 3 at 11:30 am		April Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, April 4 at 6:00 pm		April Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of every month.

Saturday, April 9 from 9-11:30 am	Grade 3 Confirmation Retreat	(cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 3rd graders preparing to receive the Sacrament of Confirmation and First Communion. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children.

Saturday, April 23 from 9-10:30 am	Community Meeting		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents.
March

Sunday, March 6 at 11:30 am		March Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
Monday, March 7 at 6:00 pm            	March Parent Session		(cafeteria of the school)
	-A parent from each family is required to attend one of the above sessions at the beginning of the month.

Saturday, March 12 from 9-11:30 am	Grade 2 Reconciliation Retreat	(cafeteria of the school)
	-This retreat is for our 2nd graders preparing to receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation. At least one parent must attend this retreat with their child/children.

Saturday, March 26 from 9-10:30 am	Community Meeting		(cafeteria of the school)
	-All children in the Faith Life Program will attend this gathering with a parent/parents.


